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President’s Advisory Council on
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion

Climate Survey Results: Students



Q1 - Which type of student are you? Check all that apply.

Full-time (over 12 hours)

Financial aid

First-generation (neither parent has a four-year
degree)

Part-time

Non-traditional student (24 years old or older

Transfer

Answered: 441 Skipped: 3
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20.0%

40.0%

60.0%



Q2 - Which credential are you currently pursuing?

Associate's degree

Complete credits to transfer

Certificate

Other

Learn English

Love of Learning

Answered: 440 Skipped: 4
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20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

80.0%



Q3 - How many credits have you completed toward your degree?

Answered: 438 Skipped: 6

Less than 15

31-45

15-30

46-60

Unsure

61 or more

0.0% 10.0% 20.0%



Q4 - What is your current field of study? Check all that apply.

Business

Nursing

STEM

Liberal Arts

Criminal Justice
Education

Health Sciences

Arts

Engineering

Allied Health
Mathematics
Technology

Culinary Arts

Social Sciences

Natural Sciences
Hospitality Management
Physical Sciences
Humanities
Communications
History

Environmental Science
Economics
Construction management
Advanced Manufacturing
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Q5 - Why did you choose to attend Hudson County Community College?

Cost of attendance

Distance to/from home

Offers program or degree in my field of interest
Academic reputation

Credits transferred from another school
Student diversity

Campus commitment to diversity
Work-study opportunities

Internship opportunities

Faculty diversity

Geographic location

Research opportunities

High post-graduation job placement rate
Size of school

Received a scholarship

Community service opportunities
Clubs/organizations that interest me
Family member is an alum

Parents gave me no other choice

Family member works here

MN_IViean
417 4.44

4204.42
4094.35
410417
3854.14
412 4.1

409 4.1

3884.04
3984.01
406 4

3843.94
349 3.87
3883.83
3933.73
3093.72
408 3.64
395 3.4
2843.32
2593.18
244298
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Somewhat Important

50%

Not Important
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Q6 - How are you paying for your education?

Financial aid

Family contributions

Part-time employment

Personal savings

Loans

Full-time employment

Other scholarships

Work-study

Merit scholarships

Gl Bill

Inheritance

Answered: 431 Skipped: 13
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Q7 and Q8: Veteran Status

Answered: 440 Skipped: 4

Are you a U.S. military veteran?

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Yes No

Answered: 7 Skipped: 437
NMean

Do you feel that veterans are provided with the

necessary assistance at HCCC? 3

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

- Very Much Somewhat Not Much - Not at all



Q9 - Veterans: to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 437
N Mean

Veterans are treated with respect by faculty 7 4.43

Veterans are treated with respect by students 7 4
Veterans are treated with respect by staff 7 4

Veterans are treated with respect by Board Members 7 4
As a veteran, | feel welcome on campus 7 4

As a veteran, | feel welcome in the classroom 7 4

As a veteran, | feel welcome in the surrounding

community 7-3.86

Veterans are treated with respect by

administrators 737

o
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25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral . Disagree



Q10 and Q11: Disability Status

Answered: 435 Skipped: 9

Do you have a disability?

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Yes No

What type of disability do you have? Check all that apply.
Answered: 36 Skipped: 408

Learning
Psychological®
Medical
Speech
Mobility
Hearing

Visual

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0%
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Q12 - How do the services offered at the Accessibility Services Office fit
with services offered in the following areas?

The library

Student Life and Leadership

Financial Aid

The career center

The counseling center

The writing center

Enrollment Services

Testing and Assessment

The tutoring center

35

33

35

31

30

33

35

34

33

Mean
4.46

4.33

4.31

4.29

42

415

4.14

4.06

3.94

Answered: 36 Skipped: 408
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Q13 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 406

N Mean
Students with a disability are treated with 36 417
respect by faculty :
Students with a disability are treated with
As a student with a disability, | feel welcome on 38 4.11
campus )
As a student with a disability, | feel welcome in 37 4.11
the surrounding community ’
Students with a disability are treated with 32 4.09
respect by Board Members !
Students with a disability are treated with
g 34 4.09
respect by administrators
Students with a disability are treated with 36 4.08
respect by students ’
As a student with a disability, | feel welcome in
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q14 - What is your religion/worldview/spiritual affiliation?

Christian (other than Roman Catholic)
Prefer not to answer

Roman Catholic

Other

Muslim

Atheist/Agnostic

Hindu

Buddhist

Jehovah's Witness

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
Coptic Christian

Seventh Day Adventist

Protestant

Jewish

Sikh

Scientologist

o
o
b3
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Q15 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following

statements?

My religious/spiritual beliefs are treated with
respect by faculty

My religious/spiritual beliefs are treated with
respect by administrators

My religious/spiritual beliefs are treated with
respect by staff

My religious/spiritual beliefs are treated with
respect by Board Members

My religious/spiritual beliefs are treated with
respect by students

My religious/spiritual beliefs are respected in
the classroom

Religious/spiritual holidays | celebrate are
respected by the campus community

| can openly express my religious/spiritual
beliefs on campus

| can openly express my religious/spiritual
beliefs in the surrounding community

N Mean
377417

375414

377412

368 4.12

377 4.08

381 4.07

370 4.02

382 3.97

383 3.91

Answered: 393 Skipped: 51
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Q16 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements?

Answered: 393 Skipped: 51

N Mean
My political views/worldviews are treated with
respect by faculty Cin |
My political views/worldviews are treated with
respect by students 3873.97
My political views/worldviews are treated with 3773.97

respect by staff

My political views/worldviews are treated with 3753.96
respect by Board Members )

My political views/worldviews are treated with
i 3793.96
respect by administrators

My political beliefs are respected in the 3853.95
classroom

| can openly express my political views/worldviews

on campus 3893.92

| can openly express my political views/worldviews

in the surrounding community 3893.88

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q17 and Q18 - LGBTQ and Gender Identity

Answered: 417 Skipped: 27

Q17 Do you identify as LGBTQIA+*?

0%

My gender identity is treated with respect by
staff

| can openly express my gender identity on campus

My gender identity is treated with respect by

administrators
My gender identity is treated with respect by

students
My gender identity is treated with respect in the

classroom

My gender identity is treated with respect by
Board Members

| can openly express my gender identity in the
surrounding community

My gender identity is treated with respect by
faculty

- Strongly Agree

- Yes - No

25% 50% 5% 100%

Not Sure Prefer not to answer

To what extent do you agree or disagree
with the following statements about your gender identity™*?
Answered: 78 Skipped: 366

MNviean
764.28

77427
754.24

l

1
774.22 N
774.21 I
754 21 I
77419 I
res 1o [ |

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Agree Neutral Disagree - Strongly Dis:
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Q19 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements about your sexual identity**?

Answered: 78 Skipped: 366

N Mean
My sexual identity is treated with respect by 75 4.15
staff -
My sexual identity is treated with respect by
students rorklt
My sexual identity is treated with respect by 74 412

faculty

My sexual identity is treated with respect in the 75 4.11
classroom :

My sexual identity is treated with respect by 74 4.01
Board Members i

My sexual identity is treated with respect by 73 4.01
administrators ?

| can openly express my sexual identity on campus 78 4.01

| can openly express my sexual identity in the

surrounding community 77-8:95
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25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree

17



Q20 and Q21: Students of Color

Answered: 409 Skipped: 35

Are you a student of color?
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Yes No

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
Answered: 253 Skipped: 191

NMean
As a student of color, | feel welcome on campus 2521 44 _ I
As a student of color, | feel welcome in the
mereon 25242 [ [
Students of color are treated with respect by 5z4 44 _ I
students )
Students of color are treated with respect by _ I
administrators O
Students of color are treated with respect by 2491 38 _ I
staff :
Students of color are treated with respect by _ I
faculty 250G .38
As a student of color, | feel welcome In the
surrounding community gt _ I
Students of color are treated with respect by _ I
Board Members 244134
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
- Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree - Strongly Disag
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Q22 and Q23: International Students

Answered: 411 Skipped: 33

Are you an international student?

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Yes No

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
Answered: 27 Skipped: 417

As an international student, | am treated with ZI\_:,.nie_Ia;
respect in the classroom ]
International students are treated with respect by 26 4
Board Members
International students are treated with respect by 6 4
administrators

As an international student, | feel welcome on 27 4 l
campus
International students are treated with respect by 573.93
staff :
International students are treated with respect by
faculty eSS
International students are treated with respect by
students 26388
As an international student, | feel welcome in the 573 .81 -
surrounding community :
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
- Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree - Strongly Disa
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Q24 - The following groups should be required to participate in mandatory
diversity training.

Staff

Faculty

Students

Administrative leadership

Campus security

Board of Trustrees members*

N Mean

389 4.23

391 423

394 4.2

392 419

390 4.17

386 4.15

Answered: 399 Skipped: 45

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q25 - How welcoming is our campus to the following groups?

Answered: 392 Skipped: 52

N Mean
Hispanics/Latinos 379 4.52

First-generation students 372 4.52

Women 379 4.49

Native Americans 346 4.49
Caucasians/\Whites 370 4.46

International students and employees 370 4.45
African Americans/Blacks 374 4.45

People with disabilities 374 4.44

Military veterans 365 4.43

Asian Americans 370 4.43

Native Hawaiians/Pacific Islanders 351 4.42
LGBTQIA+ people 366 4.42

Middle Eastern people 367 4.4

Muslims 366 4.38

Undocumented students 344 4.35

S
X

25% 50% 75% 100%

. Very Welcoming Somewhat Welcoming Neutral Not Very Welcoming . Not at all Welcomir
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Q26 - How would you categorize the level of interactions among
racial/ethnic groups?

Answered: 390 Skipped: 54

N Mean

During student activities on campus 376 4.24

On campus 384 4.23

In campus lounge areas 376 4.15

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Very Integrated Somewhat Integrated Neutral Not Very Integrated . Not at all Integrated
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Q27 - How well does our institution promote racial/cultural interaction
between different groups?

Answered: 407 Skipped: 37

Very Well

Somewhat

| don't know

Not very well

Not at all

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%



Q28 - How important, in your opinion, is promoting diversity and inclusion
to the campus leadership?

Answered: 402 Skipped: 42

Very important

Somewhat important

| don't know

Not that important

Not at all important

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0%



Q29 - Have you experienced/witnessed/heard of any of the following while
at our college?

Answered: 390 Skipped: 54

None of the above

Bullying

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on lack of
English language proficiency (foreign accent)
Discrimination/bias/harassment based on race/
ethnicity

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on age
An illegal act

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on gender

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on gender
identity*

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on religion/
worldview/spiritual affiliation
Discrimination/bias/harassment based on a
disability

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on political
views

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on
socioeconomic status
Discrimination/bias/harassment based on

sexual identity®

Other

Sexual assault”

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on a medical
condition or illness

Discrimination/bias/harassment based on veteran
status

Retaliation®

20.0% 40.0% 60.0%
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Q30 - Who caused the offense?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 346

Student

Faculty member

Staff member

Member of the surrounding community
Campus security

Parent of a student

Other administrator

Senior administrator (vice president or dean)

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0%
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Q31 and Q32: Reporting Incidents

Answered: 101 Skipped: 343

Did you report the incident?
0% 25% 50% 5% 100%
Yes No

Who did you report the incident to? Check all that apply.
Answered: 15 Skipped: 429

Campus security

Faculty member

Senior administrator

Counseling center

Friend

Family member

Office of Civil Rights

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0%
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Q33 - If you have filed a written bias/discrimination/harassment complaint
in the past two years, what was the result?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 432

Nothing was done

My complaint was taken seriously

My complaint was addressed but not resolved to my
satisfaction

It's still in process
My complaint was resolved to my satisfaction

Criminal action was taken

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%
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Q34 - Why didn't you report the incident?

Answered: 80 Skipped: 364

| didn't feel anything would happen

There was not enough evidence

| decided it wasn't important enough

| didn't think the school would support me
| had no witnesses to support me

| feared retaliation

Other (please specify)

The offender is no longer here

| was embarrassed

The process to file a complaint was not secure
| feared being expelled

There was too much pressure not to

The offender asked me not to

| felt it was my fault

o
2
B

10.0% 20.0% 30.0%
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Q35 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements about safety on/off campus?

Answered: 395 Skipped: 49
N Mean

| feel safe on campus 3904.29

My family feels | am safe on campus 374421

Students are supportive of other students who have
experienced incidences of emotional confrontation 3584.13
(discrimination, sexual harassment, bullying)

Students are supportive of other students who have 3584.11
experienced incidences of physical confrontation ’

| feel safe off campus ~ 3883.88

My family feels | am safe off campus 3733.86

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q36 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements regarding campus security?

Answered: 388 Skipped: 56
N Mean

Campus security should be reflective of the
: : 373 42
diversity of our students

Campus security should be required to participate

in ongoing diversity training 3764.19

Campus security are qualified/trained to deal with
all aspects of diversity > 0403

Campus security should be armed at all times 3703.63

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q37 - Which of the following safety measures must exist on campus in

order for you to feel safe?

N A policy banning guns on campus
Ability to anonymously report concerns about a

student or employee (someone who may be suicidal,
mentally unstable, enga

Surveillance cameras
Emergency call boxes

Information about emergency procedures in case of
a campus lockdown, extreme weather, etc.

Street lighting

Shuttle bus waiting areas

Emergency services for incidents of sexual assault
Walkway lighting

Foot patrol campus police

Quick response by administration to campus
emergencies

Parking lot lighting
Interior lighting in campus buildings after dark

Parking lot attendants
Efforts to keep non-students or non-employees off

Maintenance of improperly working safetf tétHs
(lightbulbs that are out, call boxes not working,

) . _ efc)

Designated walking/bike paths

Escorts to other buildings on campus and parking
lots

Volunteer designated drivers

Answered: 363 Skipped: 81
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Q38 - To what extent are you satisfied with the following opportunities for
students at our institution?

Answered: 388 Skipped: 56

N _Mean
Free tutoring support ~ 3674.38

Knowledgeable academic counselors 3634.15
Community service opportunities 3534.14
Accessible academic counselors 3674.14

Available faculty mentors 3574.13

Accessible career counselors 3634.13

Summer bridge programs to aid in certain academic
ek 344412

Open campus dialogue sessions 3534.11
Knowledgeable career counselors ~ 3574.11
Need-based scholarships 3664.07

Meetings between students and administrators 3584.07
Easy communication with faculty 3674.07

Faculty office hours 3644.05

Emergency funding for students experiencing 3514.05

e . financial distress
Easy communication with deans and senior 354 4

administrators
Social media engagement 356 3.97

Merit-based scholarships 3503.97

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Very Somewhat Wt Somewhat Very
Satisfied Satisfied Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
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Q39 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements about the overall learning experience on our campus?

Answered: 374 Skipped: 70
N Mean

| would recommend my campus to high school 3604.12

students
| am satisfied overall with the faculty 3594.08

Goals of the college are relevant to preparation 3584.06
for the world students will graduate into )

| am satisfied with the quality of the education |
am receiving 3644.05

| would recommend my campus to someone considering 3534.04
transferring from another college )

Public announcements regarding internal
communications and practices are honest and  3494.01
truthful

Courses | have taken actively foster an

appreciation for diversity 350401

Support for my advancement and success is evident
in my classes 3563:99

Multiculturalism is a core value of our

institution's mission 90
The president is effective at communicating with 3373.95
people who share my background ’
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q39 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements about the overall learning experience on our campus?

(Continued)

Faculty accept my points of view even if they
disagree with them

Leaders are held to appropriate measures of
accountability and responsibility for campus
climate

Our school engages with external communities to
understand their interests and respond to their
needs

The process by which my voice can be heard is
effective

The welfare of our school takes precedence over
donor demands, investment matters, and political
interests

Our campus is diverse, but not inclusive

| have taken courses that require me to believe
or conform to behaviors outside of my personal
convictions without my consent

Our school puts too much emphasis on diversity

Our campus is inclusive, but not diverse

N Mean
3483.95

3413.94

3493.92

3503.91

3203.76

3353.61

3483.39

3463.38

3203.25
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Neutral

. Strongly Agree Agree

Answered: 375 Skipped: 69

75%

Disagree . Strongly Disagree

100%
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Q40 - To what extent do you agree or disagree that your classroom
experiences include the following?

Answered: 364 Skipped: 80

N Mean
The faculty creates a safe and welcoming 361 4.2

environment for everyone in the classroom )

Students of all backgrounds are interacting 3624.15
together in the classroom on campus )

| feel safe among other students expressing my 358409
views and opinions in the classroom :

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q41 - Please rate your level of stress from the following.

Administrators

Students

Staff

Faculty

Family

Family obligations

Financial obligations

N Mean

321

339

332

329

340

338

344

3.48

3.45

3.44

3.36

3.05

2.61

Answered: 356 Skipped: 88

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Not at all stressful Somewhat stressful Very stressful . Extremely stressful
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Q42 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
statements about your learning experience here?

Answered: 361 Skipped: 83
N Mean

There is a great sense of belonging 347 3.64

My workload is too heavy 3533.42

There are too many expectations of me 3463.34

My schooll/life balance is perfect 3563.22

| have experienced microaggressions® on campus 308 2.9
This is a hostile study environment 3362.88

| want to leave this campus 3382.56

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree . Strongly Disagree
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Q43 - What is your gender?

Answered: 388 Skipped: 56

Female

Male

I'd rather not respond

Non-binary

Transgender

0.0% 20.0% 40.0%

Other (please specify)
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Q44 - What is your race/ethnicity?

Answered: 387 Skipped: 57

Hispanic/Latino

African American/Black

Asian American

Other

Caucasian/White

Multiracial®

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0%



Q45 - What is your age?

Answered: 386 Skipped: 58

20 or younger

21-25

31-40

26-30

41-50

51 or older

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0%



Q46 - What is your marital status?

Answered: 387 Skipped: 57

Single

Married

Separated

Divorced

Widowed

Partnered/civil union*

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0%



Q47 - What is your marital status?
Answered: 387 Skipped: 57

Born in the U.S.

Permanent resident

Naturalized U.S. citizen®

Other

International (F-1, J-1, etc.)

0.0% 20.0% 40.0%



Q48 - Where do you live during the academic year?

With relatives

Renting an apartment or condo

Own my own home

Other (please specify)

Answered: 383 Skipped: 61

0.0%

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%
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Q49 - If you are employed during the academic year, how many hours do
you work per week?

Answered: 350 Skipped: 94

21-30

11-20

31-40

41 or over

0.0% 10.0% 20.0%



Q51 - What did you think of this survey? Check all that apply.

Answered: 374 Skipped: 70

This survey captures a great deal of information
about important campus issues

This survey is too long

Some of the questions were not clear to me

Some of the questions on the survey made me feel
uncomfortable

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0%
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